
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  B-Gruppe 2 
Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1   Tell Deubach 1 1404:1394

E Rüggenmann Daniel 358
Quack Christian 354
Durst Martin 351
Ohmayer Stefan 341

Ziesche Martina 352
Sailer Maximilian 351
Purr Christine 348
Sailer Leonhard 343

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1   SV Deffingen 2 1430:1364
E Wagner Franz-Josef 364
E Lutzenberger Richard 360
Mayer Tobias 359
E Doss Rebecca 347

Aubele Karl Heinz 354
Sailer Wolfgang 346
Miller Bernhard 334
Lohr Jürgen 330

Tabelle

  1. Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1   8 : 4   Punkte 8437  Ringe Schnitt:    1406,00
  2. SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1   8 : 6   Punkte 9766  Ringe Schnitt:    1395,00
  3. Tell Deubach 1   8 : 6   Punkte 9753  Ringe Schnitt:    1393,00
  4. SV Eintracht Leinheim 5   6 : 6   Punkte 8409  Ringe Schnitt:    1402,00
  5. SV Deffingen 2   2 : 10   Punkte 8235  Ringe Schnitt:    1373,00

Die besten Schützen der B-Gruppe 2 
  1. Wagner Franz-Josef SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1 364 Ringe
  2. Lutzenberger Richard SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1 360 Ringe
  3. Mayer Tobias SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1 359 Ringe
  4. Rüggenmann Daniel Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 358 Ringe
  5. Aubele Karl Heinz SV Deffingen 2 354 Ringe
  6. Quack Christian Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 354 Ringe
  7. Ziesche Martina Tell Deubach 1 352 Ringe
  8. Durst Martin Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 351 Ringe
  9. Sailer Maximilian Tell Deubach 1 351 Ringe
10. Purr Christine Tell Deubach 1 348 Ringe
11. Doss Rebecca SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1 347 Ringe
12. Sailer Wolfgang SV Deffingen 2 346 Ringe
13. Sailer Leonhard Tell Deubach 1 343 Ringe
14. Ohmayer Stefan Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 341 Ringe
15. Miller Bernhard SV Deffingen 2 334 Ringe
16. Lohr Jürgen SV Deffingen 2 330 Ringe


